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Company 

Name

TE 

Connectivity

Request Doc 

ID Contact Name

TE Product 

Compliance Contact Title

Company 

Unique ID

TE 

Connectivity Reponse Date 2020-09-09 Contact Email

Contact 

Phone 

Number

Supplier 

Acceptance

Manufacturer 

Item Number 967635-1 Amount 0.71 Version - Identity

Manufacturer 

Item Name 2.0 KONT Weight UOM g Mfr Site  Authority

Date 2020-09-09 UOM

Sub-

item/Materia

l/Substance Level Name

Substance 

Category

Substance 

CAS

Substance 

Concentration Quantity Mass per Unit UOM Exemption

Sub Item 1 Colorant 1

0.0177500005

81 g

Material 2 COLORANT

0.0177500005

81 g

Substance 3

CARBON 

BLACK 1333-86-4 4.9000000000

0.0008697500

28469 g

Substance 3

ETHENE, 

HOMOPOLYM

ER 9002-88-4

51.000000000

0

0.0090525002

9631 g

Substance 3

CHROME 

ANTIMONY 

TITANIUM 

BUFF RUTILE 68186-90-3

32.500000000

0

0.0057687501

88825 g

Substance 3

DIIRON 

TRIOXIDE 1309-37-1 6.6000000000

0.0011715000

38346 g

Substance 3

TITANIUM 

DIOXIDE 13463-67-7 5.0000000000

0.0008875000

2905 g

Sub Item 1

Polyester 

Compound 1

0.6922500133

51 g

Material 2 705342-2

0.6922500133

51 g

Substance 3

ACRYLONITRIL

E 107-13-1 0.0200000000

0.0001384500

026702 g

Substance 3

FIBROUS 

GLASS 65997-17-3

33.000000000

0

0.2284425044

0583 g

Substance 3

N-BUTYL 

ACRYLATE 141-32-2 0.0200000000

0.0001384500

026702 g

Substance 3

ACRYLONITRIL

E-STYRENE-

ACRYLATE 

PLASTIC - ISO 

1043-1 TERM 

ASA 1043-1-ASA

30.000000000

0

0.2076750040

053 g

Substance 3

2-

PHENYLPROPE

NE 98-83-9 0.0200000000

0.0001384500

026702 g

Substance 3

POLY(BUTYLEN

E 

TEREPHTHALA

TE) - ISO 1043-

1 TERM PBT 1043-1-PBT

34.920000000

0

0.2417337046

621692 g

Substance 3 STYRENE 100-42-5 0.0200000000

0.0001384500

026702 g

Substance 3

CONTAINS NO 

REPORTABLE 

TE5081-2 

SUBSTANCES

TE5081-2-

0320 2.0000000000

0.0138450002

6702 g

 

Each

Product Disclosure

true

Legal Statement

Supplier certifies that it gathered the provided information and such information is true and correct to the best of its knowledge and belief, as of the date 

that Supplier completes this form. Supplier acknowledges that Company will rely on this certification in determining the compliance of its products. 

Company acknowledges that Supplier may have relied on information provided by others in completing this form, and that Supplier may not have 

independently verified such information. However, in situations where Supplier has not independently verified information provided by others, Supplier 

agrees that, at a minimum, its suppliers have provided certifications regarding their contributions to the part(s), and those certifications are at least as 

comprehensive as the certification in this paragraph. If the Company and the Supplier enter into a written agreement with respect to the identified part(s), 

the terms and conditions of that agreement, including any warranty rights and/or remedies provided as part of that agreement, will be the sole and 

exclusive source of the Supplier's liability and the Company's remedies for issues that arise regarding information the Supplier provides in this form.
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Legal Statement


