

Form Type	Distribute	Version	2	Ref	IPC 1752A	Sectionals	Material Info	Subsectionals	D	
Supplier Information										
Company	TE	Request Doc			TE Product					
Name	Connectivity	ID		Contact Name	Compliance	Contact Title				
Company	TE									
Unique ID	Connectivity	Reponse Date	2020-09-09	Contact Email	productcompliance@te.com					
Contact										
Phone										
Number	+001-800-522-6752									
Legal Statement										
Supplier										
Acceptance	true									
Legal Stateme	nt									
Supplier certif	ies that it gathe	red the provided	information an	d such informati	ion is true and	correct to the be	est of its knowle	dge and belief, a	s of the date	
that Supplier completes this form. Supplier acknowledges that Company will rely on this certification in determining the compliance of its products.										
Company acknowledges that Supplier may have relied on information provided by others in completing this form, and that Supplier may not have										
independently verified such information. However, in situations where Supplier has not independently verified information provided by others, Supplier										
agrees that, at a minimum, its suppliers have provided certifications regarding their contributions to the part(s), and those certifications are at least as										
comprehensiv	comprehensive as the certification in this paragraph. If the Company and the Supplier enter into a written agreement with respect to the identified part(s),									

the terms and conditions of that agreement, including any warranty rights and/or remedies provided as part of that agreement, will be the sole and exclusive source of the Supplier's liability and the Company's remedies for issues that arise regarding information the Supplier provides in this form.

Product

Manufacturer											
Item Number	967635-1	Amount	0.71	Version	-	Identity					
Manufacturer											
Item Name	2.0 KONT	Weight UOM	g	Mfr Site		Authority					
Date	2020-09-09	иом	Each								
Product Disclosure											
Sub-			Substance	Cubatanaa	Cubatanaa						
item/Materia I/Substance	Level	Name		Substance CAS	Substance	Quantity	Mass nor Unit	LIONA	Evenntion		
i/Substance	Levei	Name	Category	CAS	Concentration	Quantity	<i>Mass per Unit</i> 0.0177500005	ООМ	Exemption		
Sub Item	1	Colorant				1	81	g			
ous item	-	Colorane				_	0.0177500005	В			
Material	2	COLORANT					81	g			
		CARBON					0.0008697500				
Substance	3	BLACK		1333-86-4	4.9000000000		28469	g			
		ETHENE,									
		HOMOPOLYM			51.000000000		0.0090525002				
Substance	3	ER		9002-88-4	0		9631	g			
		CHROME									
		ANTIMONY									
		TITANIUM			32.500000000		0.0057687501				
Substance	3	BUFF RUTILE		68186-90-3	0		88825	g			
		DIIRON					0.0011715000				
Substance	3	TRIOXIDE		1309-37-1	6.6000000000		38346	g			
		TITANIUM					0.0008875000				
Substance	3	DIOXIDE		13463-67-7	5.0000000000		2905	g			
C 1 11		Polyester					0.6922500133				
Sub Item	1	Compound				1		g			
Matarial	2	705242.2					0.6922500133				
Material	2	705342-2 ACRYLONITRIL					51 0.0001384500	g			
Substance	3	E		107-13-1	0.0200000000		0.0001384300	σ			
Substance	3	FIBROUS		107-13-1	33.000000000		0.2284425044	g			
Substance	3	GLASS		65997-17-3	0		0583	g			
Substance		N-BUTYL		03337 17 3			0.0001384500	ь			
Substance	3	ACRYLATE		141-32-2	0.0200000000			g			
		ACRYLONITRIL						5			
		E-STYRENE-									
		ACRYLATE									
		PLASTIC - ISO									
		1043-1 TERM			30.000000000		0.2076750040				
Substance	3	ASA		1043-1-ASA	0		053	g			
		2-									
		PHENYLPROPE					0.0001384500				
Substance	3	NE		98-83-9	0.0200000000		026702	g			
		POLY(BUTYLEN									
		E									
		TEREPHTHALA									
C halana	2	TE) - ISO 1043-		4042 4 DDT	34.920000000		0.2417337046				
Substance	3	1 TERM PBT		1043-1-PBT	0		621692	g			
Substance	2	CTVDENE		100-42-5	0.0200000000		0.0001384500	~			
Substance	3	STYRENE		100-42-3	0.0200000000		026702	g			
		CONTAINS NO									
		REPORTABLE									
		TE5081-2		TE5081-2-			0.0138450002				
Substance	3	SUBSTANCES		0320	2.0000000000			g			
	Ī.		Ī	1		<u> </u>	I.	~			